
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 1 , Handicapped

Muskegon, MI1 ONE STEP UP 1448761 3,625

Lansing, MI2 NOT SPONSORED 1490089 3,589

Kimball, MI3 Peppermint Rhinos 1399689 3,541

Livonia, MI4 Webcentric Communications 1430749 3,527

Watervliet, MI5 B&L Rentals 2 1443733 3,512

Royal Oak, MI6 Bennett's Bums 1 1506367 3,503

Livonia, MI7 Woodland Lanes 2 1430750 3,500

Portage, MI8 Continental lanes 1525078 3,466

Livonia, MI9 Woodland Lanes 1430752 3,464

Kimball, MI9 Traffic Light Boys 1399679 3,464

Wyoming, MI11 Birdhouse Five 1411375 3,463

Hart, MI11 Country Acres Pools 1424492 3,463

Kimball, MI13 Seekers Lounge 1399686 3,442

Kimball, MI14 Dirty Dicks Crab House 1399690 3,441

Macomb, MI15 Team Lattuca 2 1400211 3,440

Macomb, MI16 Hti Cybernetics 1400209 3,439

Warren, MI17 Team Jake 1398511 3,438

Bay City, MI17 Wind It Up 1462023 3,438

Jackson, MI19 Team Swag 1494761 3,435

Milford, MI20 Papa's Band 1397499 3,432

Lansing, MI21 R AND R SALVAGE 1501313 3,430

Milford, MI22 Sloppier the Better 1397511 3,429

Grayling, MI22 Northern Michigan 700 Club #6 1502771 3,429

Macomb, MI24 Team Reaume 1400207 3,421

Hart, MI24 Hugheys 1424491 3,421

Portage, MI26 Youth and Experience 1451461 3,420

Pt. Huron, MI27 GARLIC BREAD 1399096 3,418

Vicksburg, MI27 Henschel Brothers 1401122 3,418

Wyoming, MI29 Birdhouse Five II 1411374 3,417

Chesterfield, MI30 HEARTY BOYZ 1506925 3,408

Pt. Huron, MI31 GINTER 1399093 3,403

Lansing, MI32 Cowboys and Indians 1528448 3,402

Milford, MI32 Riff Raff III 1397508 3,402

Milford, MI34 Century 1 1397509 3,400

Milford, MI35 The Split Lickers 1397510 3,397

Macomb, MI36 Shallow Al's 1400204 3,395

Battle Creek, MI37 Morgan Movers 1513191 3,394

Lansing, MI37 Auto-Owners Insurance 1528449 3,394

Ypsilanti, MI37 Ace’s#1 1518575 3,394

Macomb, MI40 Dynamic HR 1400208 3,392

Mount Pleasant, MI41 Big Cat's Boyz 1430418 3,391

Allegan, MI41 PlayBoy-- 1454563 3,391

Vicksburg, MI43 George Phillips Pro Shop 1401134 3,390

Macomb, MI44 Rebel 6 Rub & Seasonings 1400212 3,385

Hastings, MI45 12 In A Row 1535039 3,375

Warren, MI46 Team Turbo 1 1398502 3,374
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Lansing, MI47 THESE BOYS ARE ON FIRE 1490091 3,373

Milford, MI48 Game Graveyard 1397503 3,370

Lansing, MI49 Simmer Time 1511577 3,369

Reading, MI50 Outdoor Country Connection 1549390 3,366

Warren, MI51 Total Sports 1398509 3,363

Portland, MI52 Turnkey Home Improvement 1512222 3,361

Howell, MI53 Free Card 1434090 3,358

Lansing, MI53 Bad Brewing Company 1490092 3,358

Battle Creek, MI55 Jerry's Bad Kitty's 1549383 3,353

Allendale, MI56 Motman's Greenhouses 1424835 3,347

Lansing, MI57 Four Friars 1514898 3,346

Lansing, MI58 Stormtroopers 1522706 3,344

Farmington, MI59 Precision Bowling #2 1418530 3,342

Coldwater, MI60 Once Upon A Child 1549359 3,340

Lansing, MI60 Mark it Zero 1514897 3,340

Macomb, MI62 Team Falendysz 1400218 3,338

Chelsea, MI63 Phil Teams 1495297 3,335

Sheridan, MI63 Sheridan Lanes 1495203 3,335

Highland, MI65 Smig's Workshop 1498694 3,333

Kimball, MI66 Big Chiefs Crew 1399693 3,331

Portage, MI67 Brunner's Pro Shop Rox! 1460559 3,326

Milford, MI68 Morning Wood 1485276 3,322

Lansing, MI69 LA Fontaine 1428654 3,319

Saginaw, MI70 Georges Boys 2 1481825 3,318

Mussey, MI71 Liebler Agency 1398129 3,316

Royal Oak, MI72 Bennett's Bums 2 1506368 3,314

Jenison, MI72 Storm Warning 1475755 3,314

Kimball, MI74 Cleveland Steamers 1399685 3,312

Warren, MI75 Young Guns 1398505 3,311

Kimball, MI76 Saginaw Deja Vu 1399695 3,310

Lansing, MI77 Esquire Barbershop 1439728 3,309

Kimball, MI78 Yeung Ho Chinese Food 1399692 3,305

Allegan, MI79 Hulst Service 1400885 3,302

White Lake, MI80 PAYNE KILLERS 1513246 3,299

Sheridan, MI81 Greenville Hot Spot 1517425 3,297

Milford, MI82 Riff Raff II 1397507 3,292

Farmington, MI83 Precision Bowling #4 1418529 3,290

Beaverton, MI84 Drawe Crew 1520164 3,288

Saranac, MI85 BIG MIKES SMOKEHOUSE BBQ 1397856 3,286

Grand Rapids, MI86 Somethin's Gonna Happen 1549384 3,279

Livonia, MI87 Mojo's DJ 1430751 3,276

Tecumseh, MI87 Bailey's Watercare 1456767 3,276

Kimball, MI89 Wolfes Pro Shop 1399694 3,272

Bay City, MI90 Ayre Rhinehart Bay Realtors 1481076 3,269

Macomb, MI91 Beer Hunters 1400206 3,268

Warren, MI91 Turbo 2&1 Grips 1398512 3,268
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Vicksburg, MI93 WLKM 95.9 / WRCI 97.1 1401130 3,262

Mussey, MI94 Sugar Gremlins Bakery 1398146 3,261

Milford, MI95 Mitchell Building Co. 1397514 3,255

Pt. Huron, MI96 RIVERPORT TAVERN 1399088 3,253

Lansing, MI97 Irish Pub-Lansing 1428653 3,247

Grayling, MI98 Northern Michigan 700 Club #2 1502775 3,246

Lansing, MI99 LEROYS BAR AND GRILL 1490087 3,244

Pt. Huron, MI100 DEJA VU ALL STARS 1399087 3,243

Byron Center, MI100 Young Gunz 1523987 3,243

Farmington Hills, MI100 Toarmino's Pizza #2 1401384 3,243

Jackson, MI103 S.C.C.  1 1474453 3,242

Portland, MI104 GARY'S HEATING SERVICE 1547948 3,240

Bronson, MI105 Party In A Box 1453799 3,234

Mussey, MI106 Friday Night Guys 1398131 3,233

South Haven, MI107 Koos  Krew 1417109 3,231

Macomb, MI108 Team Lafrance 1400214 3,227

Ann Arbor, MI109 Sticky Fingers 1530924 3,226

Dowagiac, MI110 B.E. Provisions 1536348 3,223

Farmington, MI111 Precision Bowling #1 1418531 3,222

White Lake, MI112 WOLFE CRUSHERS 1513247 3,217

Macomb, MI113 Collateral Damage 1400215 3,214

Warren, MI114 Team Turbo 2 1398501 3,213

Watervliet, MI115 B&L Rentals 3 1443734 3,212

Lansing, MI115 BURRY IT DEEP 1490090 3,212

Livonia, MI117 To Be Fair 1546498 3,210

Macomb, MI118 Patchwork 1400216 3,208

Milford, MI118 Abra Ca Dabra Lock Service 1397515 3,208

Chelsea, MI120 Pins On Deck 1416178 3,205

Kimball, MI120 Wannabe Gunslingers 1399681 3,205

New Boston, MI120 More Strikes Than The U.A.W 1475379 3,205

Mussey, MI123 RLM Industries 1398134 3,193

Macomb, MI124 Pelt & Peter 1400202 3,192

Grayling, MI125 Northern Michigan 700 Club #4 1502773 3,186

Lapeer, MI126 Pepsi 4 1438401 3,182

Allegan, MI127 Here For The Beer Two 1400887 3,179

Milford, MI128 Who? 1397498 3,176

Beaverton, MI129 Wellington LTD 1520203 3,175

Dimondale, MI130 Bloodline 2.5 1399262 3,171

Chelsea, MI131 The Halfacre Squad 1416180 3,170

West Bloomfield, MI132 Radical Restore Extreme 1476731 3,167

Pt. Huron, MI133 FAI REFRIGERATION 1399099 3,160

Dimondale, MI133 TLBT 2 1399259 3,160

Chelsea, MI135 Diversified Roofing 1485260 3,158

Portland, MI136 Mo Cuts 1512223 3,153

Mussey, MI137 Wayne's Quick Cuts 1398132 3,151

Chelsea, MI137 Knights of the New Order 1416175 3,151
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Lansing, MI139 Madeira Networks 1511576 3,145

Warren, MI140 Detroit Architectural 1398503 3,144

Ypsilanti, MI140 Ace’s#2 1518576 3,144

Macomb, MI142 Team Lattuca 1 1400210 3,142

Bay City, MI142 Jose’s Heroes 1462024 3,142

Fenton, MI144 4 Dummies and a Lefty 1545269 3,140

Milford, MI144 Confused 1397502 3,140

Mussey, MI146 Hassler's Crew 1398140 3,139

Coldwater, MI147 Pells Tire 1549360 3,134

Bay City, MI147 Wilrose Properties 1481077 3,134

Macomb, MI149 Damonds in the Rough 1400205 3,133

Warren, MI150 Alleyholics Anonymous 1450754 3,131

Eagle, MI151 Centennial Acres 1492485 3,129

Muskegon, MI152 J M X Entertainment 1549420 3,127

Warren, MI152 Paul Skovranko Team 2 1400475 3,127

Kimball, MI154 Algonac Armadillos 1399680 3,126

Chelsea, MI155 Artic Breakaway 1416184 3,113

Vicksburg, MI155 Brandon's Crew #1 1477266 3,113

Vicksburg, MI155 NEO Manufacturing 1401132 3,113

Lansing, MI158 Thomas Well Drilling 1415535 3,109

Howell, MI159 We Fold 1434089 3,108

Jackson, MI160 S.C.C. 2 1474454 3,103

Grayling, MI161 Northern Michigan 700 Club #1 1502776 3,093

Madison Heights, MI162 Old National Bank 1467730 3,091

Hazel Park, MI163 Cintas #2 1433581 3,083

Livonia, MI164 JCG Tile and Marble 1546497 3,073

Farmington Hills, MI165 X-Factor 1401381 3,071

Byron Center, MI166 Go Blue 1523985 3,068

Mussey, MI167 Ideal Climate 1398133 3,067

Dimondale, MI167 TLBT 4 1399261 3,067

Lansing, MI169 The Bowling Stones 1490093 3,065

Mussey, MI170 IC Strikers 1398145 3,063

Milford, MI171 Corner Pro Shop 1465374 3,062

Lansing, MI172 Pizza House 2 1528446 3,061

Howell, MI173 Sandbaggers 1434087 3,058

Byron Center, MI173 Hawks R 2nd Best! 1523986 3,058

Mussey, MI175 Catalina Beer Drinkers 1398139 3,055

Lansing, MI176 MOTIVATED STORM 1501311 3,053

Saginaw, MI177 Russell Beckman Team 1 1412092 3,052

Kingston, MI178 All Balls no Split 1448140 3,051

Sandusky, MI179 TPJJJ 1399527 3,048

Beaverton, MI180 Wellington LTD. # 2 1520202 3,047

Flint, MI180 All Three Holes 1494962 3,047

Milford, MI182 Ten Pin 1397512 3,035

Kimball, MI183 Petrolia Pump House Bar 1399682 3,031

Farmington Hills, MI184 Toarmina's Pizza #1 1401383 3,028
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Chesterfield, MI185 FULL RACK 1506926 3,026

Sandusky, MI186 G&K Mini Storage LLC 1514444 3,019

Pt. Huron, MI187 FARGO SUBS 1399091 3,014

Farmington, MI187 Precision Bowling #3 1418532 3,014

Milford, MI189 Sloan Environmental 1397504 3,009

Zeeland, MI190 OHH!! Ryan 1549385 2,999

Warren, MI191 Astro Lanes 1398507 2,991

Lansing, MI192 DDR Transportation 1490088 2,976

Battle Creek, MI193 Neal's Racing 1509707 2,961

Macomb, MI194 Henshaw 1400217 2,933

Kentwood, MI195 Sure, Let's Bowl a Tournament 1538688 2,930

Coldwater, MI196 Ye Old Store 1454829 2,916

Warren, MI197 Paul Skovranko Team 3 1400476 2,909

Flushing, MI198 Richardson Mechanical # 2 1549345 2,873

Milford, MI199 Lobato Brothers Painting 1397505 2,395

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2 , Handicapped

Kimball, MI1 Nathan J's Dance Studio 1399696 3,575

Sandusky, MI2 Keinath Tire 1399538 3,542

Bellaire, MI3 Trophy Husbands 1496264 3,541

Sandusky, MI4 Stapleton Transport 1399539 3,531

South Bend, IN5 Twin Maple Asphalt III 1508232 3,521

Vicksburg, MI6 Hanks Tavern on the River 1401123 3,513

Allegan, MI7 Twisted 1400893 3,506

Morenci, MI7 Give Us A Break 1465010 3,506

Lapeer, MI9 Pepsi 1 1438404 3,504

Niles, MI10 Marsh Auto 1453567 3,502

Chesterfield, MI11 Cobra Kai 1413104 3,494

Eagle, MI12 Maple Lawn 1447685 3,486

Kimball, MI13 Purple Flamingos 1399687 3,485

Adrian, MI14 T's Pro Wash 2 1503353 3,481

Niles, MI15 Wings, ETC. 1504970 3,468

Sandusky, MI16 Thumb Tailgater Sport 1399537 3,462

Allegan, MI17 Outlaws 1400884 3,461

Muskegon, MI18 Eagle Automotive 1400818 3,455

Allegan, MI19 Here For The Beer 1400886 3,452

Pt. Huron, MI20 CUCKCAKE 1399095 3,451

Burlington, MI21 Hammered & Skrewed 1548607 3,448

Milford, MI22 SS Bombers I 1397500 3,446

Jenison, MI23 Storm Warning 2 1475754 3,438

Midland, MI24 Tri City Tree Doctor 1499509 3,434

Lansing, MI25 Dakkota 1431647 3,433

Mussey, MI26 Whiskey Walkers 1398127 3,432

Chelsea, MI27 Mancino's 1416177 3,429
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Kimball, MI28 Marysville Chippendales 1399698 3,427

South Bend, IN28 Twin Maple Asphalt I 1508230 3,427

Holland, MI30 Here 4 Beer 1500896 3,426

Kimball, MI31 Cocco Puffs 1399691 3,422

Kimball, MI32 Daves Not Here!? 1399697 3,417

Tecumseh, MI33 Off Suit Kings/JHFTB 1549343 3,415

Muskegon, MI34 Still Trying 1400820 3,414

Muskegon, MI35 LANGE FAMILY DENTAL 1448760 3,413

Battle Creek, MI36 Let's Go Brandon 1500829 3,412

Eaton Rapids, MI37 Smith Kitsmiller Insurance 1549348 3,411

Tekonsha, MI38 Hubie's Herd 1549410 3,409

Ubly, MI39 J W Hunt Trucking 1474101 3,406

Sandusky, MI40 Silver Tarvan 2 1399531 3,405

Beaverton, MI40 Flynn Lumber 1520165 3,405

South Haven, MI42 This Isn't No Tap 1455198 3,404

Muskegon, MI42 Wish We Could Bowl 1400821 3,404

Lapeer, MI44 Pepsi 2 1438403 3,402

Hastings, MI45 The Gus Bus 1535038 3,397

Kimball, MI46 Fast Eddies Sports Bar 1399702 3,395

South Bend, IN47 Twin Maple Asphalt II 1508231 3,393

Chelsea, MI48 One Lucky Guy 1416182 3,388

Coldwater, MI49 Body By Bowling 1549381 3,384

Lakeview, MI50 C.F.F.C.U. 1494774 3,377

Kingston, MI51 4 Balls and a Split 1448141 3,376

Vicksburg, MI51 Lounge Lizards 1401126 3,376

Sandusky, MI53 BMRAD 1399526 3,375

Muskegon, MI54 Circle League 1400819 3,374

Eagle, MI55 Sedroc 1447684 3,373

Macomb, MI56 Kulin and the Gang 1400203 3,364

South Bend, IN57 Twin Maple Asphalt IV 1508233 3,363

Farmington Hills, MI58 Contenders 1401382 3,361

Taylor, MI59 Farr 1549337 3,352

Linden, MI59 Gutt-Er-Done 1549353 3,352

Mount Pleasant, MI59 C&O Sportswear #1 1430419 3,352

Sandusky, MI59 Village Market 1399535 3,352

Dimondale, MI59 TLBT 3 1399260 3,352

Lansing, MI64 Caught You Looking Custom Desi 1415533 3,350

Kimball, MI65 Viking Lanes 1399701 3,348

Chelsea, MI66 Reed Barbering 1416181 3,346

Grayling, MI67 Northern Michigan 700 Club #3 1502774 3,345

Battle Creek, MI68 Champ's Pro Shop 1500828 3,343

Dimondale, MI69 POCKET POUNDERS 1399257 3,342

Sandusky, MI70 HIGH ROLLERS 1399534 3,341

Allegan, MI71 Knuckleheads 1400892 3,340

Vicksburg, MI71 Bowling Buds 1401131 3,340

Sandusky, MI73 Snover Mattress 1399532 3,338
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Sandusky, MI74 MISFITS 1399529 3,337

Vicksburg, MI75 The Rev and the Choir Boys 1477265 3,336

Delton, MI76 Thomson Auto 1422644 3,335

Chelsea, MI77 Chelsea Carquest 1416183 3,332

Allegan, MI77 Royal Sheet Metal 1400888 3,332

White Lake, MI79 RICHARDSON MECHANICAL 1513245 3,331

Milford, MI79 Riff Raff I 1397506 3,331

Vicksburg, MI81 Argh You Kidding Me 1401124 3,329

Vicksburg, MI81 Red Bull Ranch 1401125 3,329

Vicksburg, MI83 Minds in the Gutter 1477264 3,327

Sandusky, MI84 Sanilac Drain & Tile 1399541 3,325

West Branch, MI85 West Branch Collision 1546985 3,321

Bay City, MI85 Cab Over Farms I 1476558 3,321

Warren, MI87 Total Sports 2 1398510 3,311

Lansing, MI88 AWWL 1501312 3,309

Vicksburg, MI89 Nichols Flooring 1401135 3,308

Milford, MI90 SS Bombers II 1397501 3,307

Mason, MI91 Mixed Up Dozen 2 1505859 3,306

Mussey, MI92 We Are Back 1398128 3,305

Sandusky, MI92 Mac Attack 1399533 3,305

Holland, MI94 Don't Give A Split 1500897 3,301

Mussey, MI95 Casemer Tool and Machine 1398135 3,300

Warren, MI96 Astro Cafe 1398508 3,299

Chesterfield, MI97 F'ing 10 Pin 1447895 3,298

Mussey, MI98 Allenton Collision 1398141 3,297

Sandusky, MI98 THEM 1399528 3,297

Cassopolis, MI100 Hartman Auto Service 2 1419802 3,295

Howell, MI101 Abra Ca Dabra Lock #2 1434088 3,294

Muskegon, MI102 BVW Property Management 1507390 3,292

Jonesville, MI102 Founding Fathers 1519970 3,292

Vicksburg, MI104 Friends With Bowling Problems 1401128 3,291

Hazel Park, MI105 Cintas #4 1433579 3,289

Grand Ledge, MI106 Rusty Mug 1549375 3,287

Pt. Huron, MI107 FARGO MARKET 1399092 3,285

Mussey, MI107 Foster Oil 1398142 3,285

Allegan, MI109 TTFB 1400891 3,283

Holt, MI109 ShawDogs LLC 1450283 3,283

Ypsilanti, MI111 RBE 1 1423357 3,282

White Lake, MI111 OTHER GUYS 1513244 3,282

Hudsonville, MI111 Pocket Pounders 1467296 3,282

Dundee, MI114 Train Wreck #1 1408816 3,276

Saginaw, MI115 Russell Beckman Team 2 1412093 3,274

Coldwater, MI116 Send Noods 1549382 3,272

Adrian, MI116 Adrian Transportation 1485694 3,272

Saginaw, MI118 Georges Boys 1 1481824 3,270

Pt. Huron, MI119 HINOJOSA COSA 1399097 3,268
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Grayling, MI120 Northern Michigan 700 Club #5 1502772 3,267

Hazel Park, MI121 Cintas #1 1433582 3,266

Mussey, MI122 JD Market 1398144 3,265

Sheridan, MI123 Perkins Produce 1513637 3,264

Saranac, MI124 Doug's Team 1397861 3,262

Saranac, MI125 Buff Divers 1397855 3,261

Kimball, MI125 Red Shingle Tavern 1399684 3,261

Portage, MI127 5's a Crowd 1460557 3,260

Sandusky, MI127 Raymond Hardware 1399540 3,260

Ubly, MI127 Renk Seed 1474102 3,260

Pt. Huron, MI130 RUBY LIONS 1399098 3,256

Stockbridge, MI130 Mancinos 1434604 3,256

Cassopolis, MI132 Hartman Auto Service 1419801 3,255

Warren, MI133 Axyss 1398506 3,254

Muskegon, MI133 Unsalted Vacation Rentals 1507391 3,254

Sparta, MI133 Text Book 1469155 3,254

Kimball, MI136 Jeroues Shoe Store 1399688 3,253

Vicksburg, MI137 Pin Ticklers 1477262 3,251

Adrian, MI138 T's Pro Wash 1485695 3,249

Holland, MI138 616 Amigos 1500898 3,249

Dimondale, MI140 TLBT 1 1399258 3,248

Lansing, MI141 Dakkota II 1431646 3,247

Jackson, MI142 Parnall Gang #1 1409667 3,246

Saranac, MI142 Slippin in 1397859 3,246

Vicksburg, MI142 10 in the Pit 1401129 3,246

Lenox, MI145 PINBUSTERS II 1467836 3,244

Lenox, MI146 PINBUSTERS 1 1467837 3,242

Dewitt, MI146 Salty Ballz 1401469 3,242

Mussey, MI148 Cutting Edge 1398143 3,240

Pt. Huron, MI149 SHRIMP JOB 1399094 3,238

Pt. Huron, MI150 RAG TAG 1399089 3,237

Portage, MI151 The Mud Falcons 1460558 3,236

Muskegon, MI152 Home Flex Realty 1400817 3,230

Lansing, MI153 Arts Place 1415534 3,229

Pt. Huron, MI154 VENUS BODY SHOP 1399090 3,227

Lapeer, MI155 Pepsi 3 1438402 3,226

Britton, MI156 Dan & Sons 1549344 3,222

Vicksburg, MI156 Studabaker, Inc. 1477263 3,222

Allegan, MI158 West Michigan Glass 1400890 3,217

Vicksburg, MI159 Brandon's Crew #2 1477267 3,215

St. Clair, MI160 Voyageur 1 1434641 3,213

Dewitt, MI161 Omnimax 1401466 3,211

Jackson, MI162 Parnall Gang #4 1409668 3,210

Ubly, MI163 Wolverton Construction 1474103 3,209

Bay City, MI163 Cab Over Farms III 1476556 3,209

Ubly, MI165 Ubly Motors 1474104 3,207
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Chesterfield, MI166 Monster Truck 1447894 3,202

Saranac, MI167 Hit 9 Get 9 1397858 3,199

Essexville, MI168 Monitor Lanes 1508880 3,194

Kentwood, MI168 Sure, Let's Bowl a Tournament 1538687 3,194

Bay City, MI168 Dirty Brooklyns 1487162 3,194

Sandusky, MI171 Gutter Dusters 1399536 3,192

Muskegon, MI171 Light House for Veterans 1 1507392 3,192

Warren, MI173 Paul Skovranko Team 4 1400477 3,189

St. Clair, MI174 Voyageur 2 1434640 3,187

Kimball, MI174 KOA KowTippers 1399683 3,187

Dewitt, MI174 5 Aces 1401472 3,187

Saranac, MI177 Precision Auto Body 1397862 3,174

Lakeview, MI177 Blacksmith 1494773 3,174

Ypsilanti, MI179 RBE 2 1423356 3,170

Dewitt, MI179 Just Us 1401468 3,170

Pt. Huron, MI181 ICU CLEANING 1399100 3,169

Mason, MI181 Mudman 1502994 3,169

Ypsilanti, MI181 Too Loud 1516127 3,169

Milford, MI184 Missing Digits 1397513 3,164

Bay City, MI185 Cab Over Farms II 1476557 3,161

Chesterfield, MI186 HEARTY RACK 1506924 3,160

Allegan, MI187 Gleason's Crating 1400889 3,159

Jackson, MI188 Parnall Gang #2 1409670 3,158

Vicksburg, MI188 Integrative Wellness 1401127 3,158

Jackson, MI190 House Divided 1539388 3,155

Ypsilanti, MI191 RBE 3 1423355 3,152

Lansing, MI192 Steakhouse Philly Bar & Grill 1491169 3,148

Essexville, MI193 Laney Auto & Transmission 1508881 3,146

Adrian, MI194 Adrian Sign Shop 1485693 3,145

Sandusky, MI195 Greg's Lawn Service LLC 1514443 3,143

Sparta, MI196 9-Pin 1469156 3,138

Dewitt, MI197 Guys & Gals 1401467 3,135

Fenton, MI198 Oxford Hills 1545268 3,130

Mussey, MI199 JDM Tree Service 1398130 3,125

Lansing, MI200 Pizza House 1 1528447 3,123

Jackson, MI201 Parnall Gang #3 1409669 3,120

Saranac, MI202 Pocket Pounders 1397857 3,117

West Branch, MI203 County Fair Store 1546986 3,114

Saranac, MI204 Smithville Blues 1397860 3,113

Hazel Park, MI204 Cintas #3 1433580 3,113

Mussey, MI206 Santa's Elves 1398137 3,112

Muskegon, MI207 Light House for Veterans 2 1507389 3,111

Chelsea, MI208 Smokehouse 52 BBQ 1416176 3,107

Sandusky, MI208 Silver Travran 1 1399530 3,107

Howell, MI210 Cleary Pub 1434086 3,106

Mason, MI210 Mixed Up Dozen 1 1505860 3,106
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2 , Handicapped

Kimball, MI212 Knobs and Knockers 1399700 3,105

Dewitt, MI213 Split Happens 1401471 3,104

Niles, MI214 CK Home Group 1453541 3,103

Warren, MI215 Out of Sight K&M 1398504 3,102

Spring Arbor, MI216 Art Moehn 1500593 3,100

Muskegon, MI217 Who We Get 1529864 3,093

Dundee, MI218 Train Wreck #2 1408815 3,075

Marysville, MI219 GunSlingers 1484774 3,059

Vicksburg, MI220 Split Happens 1401133 3,046

Mussey, MI221 Capac Hardware 1398136 3,044

Mussey, MI222 Bollaert's Crew 1398138 3,025

Chelsea, MI223 Wrecking Balls 1416179 3,011

Warren, MI224 Paul Skovranko Team 1 1400474 3,007

Bay City, MI225 Bublitz Bunch 1494986 2,996

Chelsea, MI226 Camping World 1495296 2,994

Farmington Hills, MI227 Back Krackers 1401385 2,981

Muskegon, MI228 Misfits 1529865 2,976

Kimball, MI229 4 Slits and a Stick 1399699 2,975

Battle Creek, MI230 Pin Heads 1549392 2,964

Dewitt, MI231 Gutter Sluts 1401470 2,912

Muskegon, MI232 Flex Realty Too 1400816 2,774

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Livonia, MI1 Woodland Lanes 2 1430750 3,307

Kimball, MI2 Traffic Light Boys 1399679 3,283

Macomb, MI3 Team Reaume 1400207 3,272

Livonia, MI4 Woodland Lanes 1430752 3,263

Warren, MI5 Team Turbo 1 1398502 3,197

Watervliet, MI6 B&L Rentals 2 1443733 3,173

Milford, MI7 Century 1 1397509 3,154

Kimball, MI8 Seekers Lounge 1399686 3,136

Lansing, MI9 Stormtroopers 1522706 3,133

Pt. Huron, MI10 RIVERPORT TAVERN 1399088 3,112

Chelsea, MI11 Phil Teams 1495297 3,105

Livonia, MI12 Webcentric Communications 1430749 3,103

Jackson, MI13 Team Swag 1494761 3,094

Macomb, MI14 Hti Cybernetics 1400209 3,088

Bay City, MI15 Wind It Up 1462023 3,075

Portage, MI16 Youth and Experience 1451461 3,063

Reading, MI17 Outdoor Country Connection 1549390 3,047

Ann Arbor, MI18 Sticky Fingers 1530924 3,037

Macomb, MI19 Dynamic HR 1400208 3,025

Warren, MI20 Team Turbo 2 1398501 3,023

Farmington, MI21 Precision Bowling #1 1418531 2,996
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Macomb, MI22 Team Lattuca 2 1400211 2,994

Kimball, MI23 Saginaw Deja Vu 1399695 2,991

Kimball, MI24 Big Chiefs Crew 1399693 2,963

Ypsilanti, MI25 Ace’s#1 1518575 2,956

Livonia, MI26 Mojo's DJ 1430751 2,954

Milford, MI27 Riff Raff III 1397508 2,921

New Boston, MI27 More Strikes Than The U.A.W 1475379 2,921

Jackson, MI29 S.C.C.  1 1474453 2,909

Macomb, MI30 Team Lattuca 1 1400210 2,904

Macomb, MI31 Team Lafrance 1400214 2,887

Macomb, MI32 Rebel 6 Rub & Seasonings 1400212 2,874

Milford, MI33 Riff Raff II 1397507 2,865

Portland, MI34 Turnkey Home Improvement 1512222 2,864

Milford, MI35 Who? 1397498 2,857

Milford, MI36 Papa's Band 1397499 2,846

Macomb, MI37 Henshaw 1400217 2,834

Kimball, MI38 Wannabe Gunslingers 1399681 2,829

Macomb, MI39 Patchwork 1400216 2,811

Milford, MI40 Morning Wood 1485276 2,808

Howell, MI41 Free Card 1434090 2,804

Jackson, MI42 S.C.C. 2 1474454 2,757

Chelsea, MI43 Knights of the New Order 1416175 2,735

Macomb, MI44 Collateral Damage 1400215 2,684

Milford, MI45 Confused 1397502 2,652

Ypsilanti, MI46 Ace’s#2 1518576 2,647

Milford, MI47 Ten Pin 1397512 2,594

Lansing, MI48 Pizza House 2 1528446 2,566

Milford, MI49 Corner Pro Shop 1465374 2,545

Mason, MI50 Mudman 1502994 2,502

Lansing, MI51 Pizza House 1 1528447 2,493

Muskegon, MI52 Who We Get 1529864 2,373
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